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COVID-19 Related Flash Alerts 

Visit the GMS Flash Alert COVID-19 page pulling together all reports dealing with 

coronavirus-related matters, whether they be tax, social security, immigration, or labor law. 

The page is organized by country and topic for your convenience. Also view the COVID-19 

GMS & Immigration Global Tracker Interactive Map updated regularly. 

Flash Alert by Region 

Jump to: Africa | Americas | Asia | Europe 

Africa 

View all previous GMS Flash Alerts from Africa  

Americas 

Argentina - Wealth Tax Changes to Non-Taxable Minimum, Tax Rates 

Brazil - Digital Nomad Temporary Visa / Residence Permit Implemented 

Mexico - Visas Required for Brazilian Nationals Temporarily 

Mexico - Visitor Visas to Be Required of Venezuelan Nationals from January 21 

United States - Nonimmigrant Visa Interview Waiver Expanded, Extended Through 2022 

United States - IRS Announces Tax Filing Season for Individuals Begins January 24 

United States - February 2022 Visa Bulletin 

https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2020/03/flash-alert-covid19.html
https://home.kpmg/content/dam/kpmg/xx/pdf/2020/05/Interactive-GMS-Covid-Tracker.pdf
https://home.kpmg/content/dam/kpmg/xx/pdf/2020/05/Interactive-GMS-Covid-Tracker.pdf
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2015/03/flash-alert-country-view.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-006.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-018.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-012.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-013.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-001.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-003.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-011.html


United States - IRS Guidance on Withholding Taxes Paid by Employer 

Asia-Pacific 

Malaysia - Tax Exemption on Certain Foreign-Source Income until 2026 

Malaysia - Simplifying Entry and Endorsement of Passes for Expatriates 

People’s Republic of China - Recent Developments on IIT Policies 

Vietnam - Social Insurance Agreement Signed with South Korea 

Europe 

Belgium - Law on Revised Expatriate Tax Regime Published in Official Gazette 

European Union - Strategy for Economy Sparks New Methods Around Posted Workers  

Ireland - Share Schemes Reporting Deadline Is 31 March 

Lithuania - Changes in Taxation of Employment-Related Income for 2022 

Flash Alert by Topic 

Jump to: Employment Law | Global Compensation | Immigration | Posted Worker | Social Security | Tax | 

Treaties 

Employment Law 

European Union - Strategy for Economy Sparks New Methods Around Posted Workers 

Global Compensation 

Ireland - Share Schemes Reporting Deadline Is 31 March 

People’s Republic of China - Recent Developments on IIT Policies 

Immigration 

Brazil - Digital Nomad Temporary Visa / Residence Permit Implemented  

Malaysia - Simplifying Entry and Endorsement of Passes for Expatriates  

Mexico - Visas Required for Brazilian Nationals Temporarily 

Mexico - Visitor Visas to Be Required of Venezuelan Nationals from January 21 

United States - Nonimmigrant Visa Interview Waiver Expanded, Extended Through 2022 

https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-015.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-010.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-0190.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-004.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-007.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-005.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-016.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-021.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-009.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-016.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-021.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-004.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-018.html
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https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-013.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2022/01/flash-alert-2022-001.html


United States - February 2022 Visa Bulletin 

Posted Worker 

European Union - Strategy for Economy Sparks New Methods Around Posted Workers  

Social Security 

Lithuania - Changes in Taxation of Employment-Related Income for 2022 

Vietnam - Social Insurance Agreement Signed with South Korea 

Tax 

Argentina - Wealth Tax Changes to Non-Taxable Minimum, Tax Rates 

Belgium - Law on Revised Expatriate Tax Regime Published in Official Gazette 

Ireland - Share Schemes Reporting Deadline Is 31 March 

Lithuania - Changes in Taxation of Employment-Related Income for 2022 

Malaysia - Tax Exemption on Certain Foreign-Source Income until 2026 

United States - IRS Announces Tax Filing Season for Individuals Begins January 24 

United States - IRS Guidance on Withholding Taxes Paid by Employer 

Treaties 

Vietnam - Social Insurance Agreement Signed with South Korea 

Key links 

— GMS Flash Alert Home 

— Global Assignment Policies and Practices Survey  

— Payroll Insights 

— Tax Rates Online  

— Taxation of International Executives (TIES) Online  

— Mobility Matters 
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https://tax.kpmg.us/insights/insights-on-global-mobility/articles-and-news-insigts-gm/payroll-insights.html
https://home.kpmg.com/xx/en/home/services/tax/tax-tools-and-resources/tax-rates-online.html
https://home.kpmg.com/xx/en/home/insights/2009/06/taxation-international-executives.html
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— Thinking Beyond Borders: Management of Extended Business Travelers  

— U.S. Taxation of Americans Abroad  

— U.S. Taxation of Foreign Citizens  

— Your Move Abroad: Answers for the Top 50 Common Questions  

— Global Reward Services Newsletter  

— Insights on Global Mobility  

— GMS Showcase on LinkedIn  
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